
2023-2024 School Calendar 

 

August 28   Monday   Teacher Workday 

August 29   Tuesday   Teacher In-Service ~ No School 

September 5   Tuesday   FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL  

October 9   Monday   Teacher In-Service ~ No School 

November 3   Friday    End of 1st Qtr. (43 Days) 

November 20   Monday   Teacher In-Service ~ No School 

November 20   Monday   Parent/Teacher Conferences (3:20-7:20) 

November 21   Tuesday   Parent/Teacher Conferences (12:00-8:00) 

November 22-24  Wednesday—Friday  Thanksgiving Break ~ No School 

December 25-31      Winter Break ~ No School 

January 1   Monday   Winter Break ~ No School 

January 2   Tuesday   Classes Resume 

January 15   Monday   Martin Luther King, Jr. Day ~ No School 

January 19   Friday    End of 2nd Qtr. (43 Days) 

        End of 1st Semester (86 Days) 

February 19   Monday   President’s Day ~ No School 

March 22   Friday    Teacher In-Service ~ No School 

March 22   Friday    End of 3rd Qtr. (43 Days)    

March 29-April 1  Friday—Monday   Spring Break ~ No School 

April 8    Monday   Solar Eclipse ~ No School 

May 27   Monday   Memorial Day ~ No School 

May 31   Friday    LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 

        End of 4th 9-weeks (46 days) 

        End of 2nd Semester (90 days) 

June 2    Sunday   Graduation 

June 3    Monday   Teacher Workday    

 
  

  

School Days with Students in Attendance = 175 

Parent-Teacher Conference Days = 2 

Teacher Workdays/In-Service Days = 6 

TOTAL DAYS = 183 

 

No Arcadia Activities June 24 – July 7, 2024 

  

 

 


